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European form W D LMatch highlight

FIXTURES First leg result
Schalke GER
Fenerbahce TUR
St-Étienne FRA
Osmanlispor TUR
Besiktas TUR
Roma ITA
Zenit RUS
Ajax NED
APOEL Nicosia CYP
Olympique Lyon FRA
Fiorentina ITA
Sparta Prague CZE
Shakhtar UKR
FC Copenhagen DEN
Genk BEL

PAOK GRE
Krasnodar RUS
Man Utd ENG
Olympiacos GRE
Hapoel Beer-Sheva ISR
Villarreal ESP
Anderlecht BEL
Legia Warsaw POL
Athletic Bilbao ESP
AZ Alkmaar NED
Mönchengladbach GER
Rostov RUS
Celta Vigo ESP
Ludogorets BUL
Astra Giurgiu ROM

(Feb 22)
(Feb 22)
(Feb 22)

3-0
0-1
0-3
0-0
3-1
4-0
0-2
0-0
2-3
4-1
1-0
0-4
1-0
2-1
2-2

LAST 32, 2ND LEG – FEB 23

Form
Goals for / against6 / 7 10 / 13
First leg statistics

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Corners

Possession

4
7

376
0

53%

3
5

285
5

47%

TOTTENHAM v GENT
Wembley Stadium
First leg result: 0-1

Head-to-head
Drawn 0Won 0 Won 1

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images *Inc. UEFA Cup

2016
2015
2014
2013

Dortmund, 1-5
Fiorentina, 1-3
Benfica, 3-5
Basel, 4-4 (pens 1-4)

Last 16
Last 32
Last 16
Q-final

3rd
League finish Europa League defeats

5th
6th
5th

EUROPEAN WOES: Since achieving Champions
League quarter-final berth in 2011, Tottenham
have struggled to progress in Europa League
with streak of knock-out stage eliminations

Home
in Europa
League*

FORM FEARS: Despite strong
European home record,
Spurs have faltered
in adopted
home of
Wembley
Stadium

L6

D13

W50

Christian
Eriksen
Tottenham


